BookNo:1 |

A W &AW N

.

11
12.
13.
14.
1
16.
1.
18.
19

20.
21

. Date of birth as in Admission Register

M.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CAMPUS SCHOOL, KUTTIPPURAM

(Affiliated to CBSE Delhi N0.930249, School Code:07281)
THRIKKANAPURAM (P.O.), MALAPPURAM Dt. 679 573, KERALA
PHONE: 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com,
Web Site: mescampusschool.edu.in

Transfer and Conduct Certificate

T.C.No:1760

. Name of pupil

. Male / Female

. Father's / Mother's / Guardian's Name
. Nationality

. Religion & Caste

. Identification marks, if any

Whether pupil belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / Other Backward Communities

in words :

. Date of first Admission in the school with class

10.

Class which the pupil last studied

School / Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class
Whether paid all school dues

Date of pupil last attended the class

Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of the certificate

Reason for leaving

School to which the pupil intends to join

General Conduct

o
Class*Teacher

P i

in figures :

Checked by@/

Admission No : S1416

: RIYAYOOSUE K V
: Female

: YOOSAF KV

: Indian

: Islam [ Muslim ]

¢ Yes, OBC

28/12/2002

TWENTY EIGHTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND
TWO

: 04/06/2009, I Std
s X.Std

: AISSE Passed
¢ Yes

¢ Yes

- 291032019

: 200

: 198

: 10/05/2019

: 15/05/2019

: Higher studies

Cond \

Kty

M.E.S. COLLEGE O ENGINEERING
SAMPUS SCHOOL
URAM ;

j PURAM



