## **M.E.S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CAMPUS SCHOOL, KUTTIPPURAM**



(Affiliated to CBSE Delhi No.930249, School Code:07281) THRIKKANAPURAM (P.O.), MALAPPURAM Dt. 679 573, KERALA PHONE: 0494 2698150, E-mail:mescecssschool@gmail.com, Web Site: mescampusschool.edu.in

## Transfer and Conduct Certificate

Book No : 1	T.C.No : 1760	Admission No : S1416
1. Name of pupil	: RIYA YOOSU	FKV
2. Male / Female	: Female	
3. Father's / Mother's / Guardian's Name	: YOOSAF K	V
4. Nationality	: Indian	
5. Religion & Caste	: Islam [ Muslin	m ]
6. Identification marks, if any	Contraction	
7. Whether pupil belongs to Scheduled Ca Scheduled Tribe / Other Backward Com		
8. Date of birth as in Admission Register	in figures : 28/12/2002	
	in words : TWENTY EI TWO	GHTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND
9. Date of first Admission in the school wi	ith class : 04/06/2009, I	Std
10. Class which the pupil last studied	: X Std	
11. School / Board Annual examination last taken with result : AISSE Passed		
12. Whether qualified for promotion to the h	higher class : Yes	
13. Whether paid all school dues	: Yes	
14. Date of pupil last attended the class	: 29/03/2019	
15. Total No. of working days	: 200	
16. Total No. of working days present	: 198	
17. Date of application for certificate	: 10/05/2019	
18. Date of issue of the certificate	: 15/05/2019	
19. Reason for leaving	: Higher studies	
20. School to which the pupil intends to join	n :	
21. General Conduct	: Good	
Class Teacher Class Teacher Cl	: Gend Checked by Wi (Asha Massayanan Kutty)	PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL M.E.S. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING CAMPUS SCHOOL TRIKKANAPURAM - 679 582

KUTTIPPURAM